
 

ЗАЦВЯРДЖАЮ  

Дырэктар школы 

______Н.М.Сідарук 

19.12.2024 

Графік правядзення 

заняткаў бібліятэкарам на зімовых канікулах 

2024/2025 навучальны год 

№ 

п/п 

Дата Час 
Назва мерапрыемства 

Месца 

правядзення 
Клас 

правядзення 

1.  

2
6

.1
2
 

14.00 – 

15.00 

Дыскусія-абмеркаванне 

“Хто многа чытае – той 

многа ведае” 

Школьная 

бібліятэка 
5 - 8 

2.  

3
0

.1
2
 10.00 – 

11.00 

Дыялогавая пляцоўка “З 

любоўю да Беларусі” 

Кабінет №9 

5 - 11 

3.  

0
3

.0
1
 

11.00 – 

12.00 

Акцыя  

“Дапамога кніжкам” 
 

Школьная 

бібліятэка 
1 – 6 

4.  

0
6

.0
1
 

09.00 – 

10.00 

Чытацкі марафон 

“Кніжныя Каляды” 

Школьная 

бібліятэка 
1 – 6  

 

 

Бібліятэкар         А.У.Кніга   


